
National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Education
Government of India

Welcome to Data Capturing System: OVERALL
Submitted Institute Data for NIRF'2023'
Institute Name: Girdari Lal Dogra Memorial Degree College [IR-O-C-23020]

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 454 663 544 - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

540 924 1464 1464 0 0 0 339 0 0 0 339

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2017-18 662 662 2018-19 0 2019-20 126 0 0(Zero) 21

2018-19 823 823 2019-20 0 2020-21 382 0 0(Zero) 58

2019-20 544 544 2020-21 0 2021-22 230 0 0(Zero) 40

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2021-22 Students admitted in the academic year 2022-23 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 0

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Full Time 0 0

Part Time 0 0

PG (Student pursuing MD/MS/DNB program till 2021-22 Students admitted in the academic year 2022 - 23 should not be entered here)



Number of students pursuing PG (MD/MS/DNB) program 0

No. of students Graduating in PG (MD/MS/DNB) program

2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

0 0 0

Online Education

1. Does all programs/courses were completed on time. No

2. Measures taken to complete the syllabus of courses and programs. 0

3. The period of delay in completion of syllabus (in months). 0

4. The period of delay in conducting exams (in months). 0

Portal Name No. of students offered online courses which have credit
transferred to transcript

Total no. of online courses which have credit transferred
to the transcript

Total no. of credits transferred to transcript

Swayam 0 0 0

5. No. of courses developed and available online on Swayam platform  by your institution faculty 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 961217 (nine lakh sixty one thousand two hundred seventeen) 640000 (six lakh forty thousand) 947000 (nine lakh forty seven thousand)

New Equipment for Laboratories 394899 (three lakh ninty four thousand eight hundred ninty
nine)

207425 (two lakh seven thousand four hundred  twenty five) 1062670 (ten lakh  sixty two thousand six hundred seventy)

Engineering Workshops 0 (zero) 0 (zero) 0 (zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

998780 (nine lakh ninty eight thousand seven hundred eighty) 6103927 (SIXTY ONE LAKH THREE THOUSAND NINE
HUNDRED TWENTY SEVEN)

1270237 (twelve lakh seventy thousand two hundred thirty
seven)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 44153257 (four crore forty one lakh fifty three thousand two
hundred fifty seven )

38111948 (three crore eighty one lakh eleven thousand nine
hundred forty eight)

39207665 (three crore ninty two lakhs seven thousand six
hundred  sixty five)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

3526182 (thirty five lakhs twenty six thousand one hundred
eighty two)

926000 (nine lakh twenty six thousand ) 1117000 (eleven lakh seventeen thousand)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 0 (zero) 0 (zero) 0 (zero)

IPR

Calendar year 2021 2020 2019



No. of Patents Published 0 0 0

No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Funding Agencies 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Client Organizations 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero

Executive Development Program/Management Development Programs

Financial Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Total no. of Executive Development Programs/ Management
Development Programs

0 0 0

Total no. of Participants 0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)(Excluding Lodging
& Boarding Charges)

0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings in Words Zero Zero Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 40% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Not available

Accreditation

NBA Accreditation

1.Does your institute have a valid NBA Accreditation? NO

NAAC Accreditation



1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

Valid from Valid upto CGPA

10-08-2022 09-08-2027 2.66

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 Babita Kumari 34 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 63 Yes 25-05-2017 -- Regular

2 Dr Bhupinder Singh 46 Lecturer Male Ph.D 133 Yes 01-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

3 Dr Ravinder Singh 36 Lecturer Male Ph.D 24 Yes 10-04-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

4 Meena Devi 41 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 36 Yes 30-07-2019 -- Regular

5 Shamsher Singh 32 Lecturer Male M.Sc. 28 Yes 01-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

6 Arun Kumar 46 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 157 Yes 14-05-2010 -- Regular

7 Dr Arun Kumar 36 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 60 Yes 12-03-2020 -- Regular

8 Dr Rajesh Kumar
Sharma

49 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 151 Yes 01-02-2021 -- Regular

9 Kiran Thapa 34 Assistant Professor Female M.A 65 Yes 29-03-2017 -- Regular

10 Rakesh Sharma 55 Assistant Professor Male M.A 119 Yes 15-04-2013 -- Regular

11 Dr Anil Kumar Dogra 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 60 Yes 13-03-2019 -- Regular

12 Dr Neeru Devi
Anand

41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 51 Yes 09-05-2022 -- Regular

13 Gurdyal 57 Assistant Professor Male M.A 177 Yes 25-07-2017 -- Regular

14 Nidhi Jarngal 34 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 60 Yes 24-07-2017 -- Regular

15 Bhavana Jamwal 41 Assistant Professor Female M.A 72 Yes 01-02-2021 -- Regular

16 Dr Davinder Kour 54 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 151 Yes 02-02-2021 -- Regular

17 Dr Sukhdeep Singh
Sasan

41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 63 Yes 17-03-2020 -- Regular

18 Mukesh Kumar 30 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 21 Yes 25-05-2021 -- Regular

19 Sujat Khan 50 Assistant Professor Male MCA 179 Yes 27-01-2017 -- Regular

20 Ajay Kumar Sharma 33 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 71 Yes 15-02-2019 -- Regular

21 Dr Anju Rani 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 68 Yes 17-09-2019 -- Regular

22 Dr Preeti Verma 35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 15 Yes 03-05-2021 -- Regular

23 Kamlesh Bala 35 Assistant Professor Female M.A 63 Yes 25-05-2017 -- Regular

24 Parveen Sharma 42 Assistant Professor Male MCA 132 Yes 04-01-2020 -- Regular

25 Chinky Sangral 34 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 60 Yes 22-06-2017 -- Regular

26 Dr Jyoti Rani 34 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 54 Yes 03-01-2017 -- Regular



27 Dr Usha Rani 37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 36 Yes 30-08-2019 -- Regular

28 Neha Bhagat 34 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 60 Yes 29-03-2017 -- Regular

29 Vikram Singh 43 Other Male M. Phil 52 Yes 17-09-2018 -- Regular

30 Arvind Kumar 31 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 60 Yes 24-07-2017 -- Regular

31 Dr Bharat Bhushan 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 21 Yes 27-05-2021 -- Regular

32 Dr Ramnik Kour 37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 37 Yes 05-08-2022 -- Regular

33 Manjot Singh 43 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 64 Yes 29-05-2020 -- Regular

34 Ritika 35 Assistant Professor Female M.A 60 Yes 19-07-2017 -- Regular

35 Reetu Bhushan 36 Other Female M.LISc 51 Yes 01-05-2018 -- Regular



National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Education
Government of India

Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE
Submitted Institute Data for NIRF'2023'
Institute Name: Girdari Lal Dogra Memorial Degree College [IR-C-C-23020]

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 454 663 544 - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

540 924 1464 1464 0 0 0 339 0 0 0 339

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2017-18 662 662 2019-20 126 0 0(Zero) 21

2018-19 823 823 2020-21 382 0 0(Zero) 58

2019-20 544 544 2021-22 230 0 0(Zero) 40

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 961217 (nine lakh sixty one thousand two hundred seventeen) 640000 (six lakh forty thousand) 947000 (nine lakh forty seven thousand)

New Equipment for Laboratories 394899 (three lakh ninty four thousand eight hundred ninty
nine)

207425 (two lakh Seven thousand four hundred twenty five) 1062670 (ten lakh sixty two thousand six hundred seventy)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

998780 (nine lakh ninty eight thousand seven hundred eighty) 6103927 (SIXTY ONE LAKH THREE THOUSAND NINE
HUNDRED TWENTY SEVEN)

1270237 (twelve lakh seventy thousand two hundred thirty
seven)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20



Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 44153257 (four crore forty one lakh fifty three thousand two
hundred fifty seven )

38111948 (three crore eighty one lakh eleven thousand nine
hundred forty eight)

39207665 (three crore ninty two lakhs seven thousand six
hundred  sixty five)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

3526182 (thirty five lakhs twenty six thousand one hundred
eighty two)

926000 (nine lakh twenty six thousand ) 1117000 (eleven lakh seventeen thousand)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 0 (zero) 0 (zero) 0 (zero)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 40% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Not available

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 Sujat Khan 50 Assistant Professor Male MCA 179 Yes 27-01-2017 -- Regular

2 Gurdyal 57 Assistant Professor Male M.A 177 Yes 25-07-2017 -- Regular

3 Rakesh Sharma 55 Assistant Professor Male M.A 119 Yes 15-04-2013 -- Regular

4 Dr Rajesh Kumar
Sharma

49 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 151 Yes 01-02-2021 -- Regular

5 Arun Kumar 46 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 157 Yes 14-05-2010 -- Regular

6 Parveen Sharma 42 Assistant Professor Male MCA 132 Yes 04-01-2020 -- Regular

7 Ajay Kumar Sharma 33 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 71 Yes 15-02-2019 -- Regular

8 Bhavana Jamwal 41 Assistant Professor Female M.A 72 Yes 01-02-2021 -- Regular

9 Dr Anju Rani 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 68 Yes 17-09-2019 -- Regular

10 Dr Jyoti Rani 34 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 54 Yes 03-01-2017 -- Regular

11 Kiran Thapa 34 Assistant Professor Female M.A 65 Yes 29-03-2017 -- Regular

12 Dr Sukhdeep Singh
Sasan

41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 63 Yes 17-03-2020 -- Regular

13 Neha Bhagat 34 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 60 Yes 29-03-2017 -- Regular

14 Manjot Singh 43 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 64 Yes 29-05-2020 -- Regular

15 Kamlesh Bala 35 Assistant Professor Female M.A 63 Yes 25-05-2017 -- Regular

16 Chinky Sangral 34 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 60 Yes 22-06-2017 -- Regular

17 Ritika 35 Assistant Professor Female M.A 60 Yes 19-07-2017 -- Regular

18 Dr Arun Kumar 36 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 60 Yes 12-03-2020 -- Regular



19 Nidhi Jarngal 34 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 60 Yes 24-07-2017 -- Regular

20 Dr Anil Kumar Dogra 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 60 Yes 13-03-2019 -- Regular

21 Arvind Kumar 31 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 60 Yes 24-07-2017 -- Regular

22 Vikram Singh 43 Other Male M. Phil 52 Yes 17-09-2018 -- Regular

23 Dr Usha Rani 37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 36 Yes 30-08-2019 -- Regular

24 Dr Preeti Verma 35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 15 Yes 03-05-2021 -- Regular

25 Mukesh Kumar 30 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 21 Yes 25-05-2021 -- Regular

26 Dr Bharat Bhushan 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 21 Yes 27-05-2021 -- Regular

27 Dr Davinder Kour 54 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 151 Yes 02-02-2021 -- Regular

28 Dr Neeru Devi
Anand

41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 51 Yes 09-05-2022 -- Regular

29 Dr Ravinder Singh 36 Lecturer Male Ph.D 24 Yes 10-04-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

30 Babita Kumari 34 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 63 Yes 25-05-2017 -- Regular

31 Meena Devi 41 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 36 Yes 30-07-2019 -- Regular

32 Dr Bhupinder Singh 46 Lecturer Male Ph.D 133 Yes 01-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

33 Dr Ramnik Kour 37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 37 Yes 05-08-2022 -- Regular

34 Shamsher Singh 32 Lecturer Male M.Sc. 28 Yes 01-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual


